
 

 

 BSA Mass Intentions - Intenciones para-Misa 
 

 

Monday, May 26, 2025 

 5:30PM – For all the souls in purgatory 

Tuesday, May 27, 2025  

12PM – Connie Mead, Norma Vazquez, Martha Noriega, Charles Latimer 

Wednesday, May 28, 2025  

7:00PM – Matias Hernandez, Olivia Gonzalez, Connie Mead, Norma 

Vazquez, Charles Latimer. 

Thursday, May 29, 2025 

7:00PM – Charles Latimer, Julian Leck, Connie Meade, Olivia Gonzalez, 

Martha Orozco, Pedro Y Maria Alicia Villarreal+. 

Sunday, June 1, 2025 

10AM – Margarita Y Jose Luis Bravo, Olivia Gonzalez, Las Guadalupanas, 

Margarita Chapa, Connie Mead, Thammy Quiroz Aguilar, Martha Orozco, 

Dante J. Garza+.  

12PM – David Juan Roldan de Jesus, Israel Reyna, Richard & Teresa 

Galea+, Dante J. Garza+, Maximino Vargas+. 

 

 

Monday, June 2, 2025 

 5:30PM – For all the souls in purgatory, Dante J. Garza+. 

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 (HEALING MASS) 

12PM – Connie Mead, Olivia Gonzalez, John & Harry Hackett, John & 

Josephine Hackett+,  

Wednesday, June 4, 2025  

7:00PM – Matias Hernandez, Olivia Gonzalez, Connie Mead, Maria 

Noriega, Dante J. Garza+ 

Thursday, June 5, 2025 

7:00PM – Julian Leck, Connie Meade, Olivia Gonzalez, Martha Orozco. 

Sunday, June 8, 2025 

10AM – Martha Noriega, Pia Calvo, Connie Meade, Olivia Gonzalez. 

12PM – David Juan Roldan de Jesus. 


